TOTAL
372
305
287
196
139
123

95
90
78
70
59
56
51
32
20
20

PTS
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POINTS AS OF 10/03/2020

Class
Jr Dragster
Jr Dragster
Jr Dragster
Jr Dragster
Jr Dragster
Jr Dragster
Jr Dragster
Jr Dragster
Jr Dragster
Jr Dragster
Jr Dragster
Jr Dragster
Jr Dragster
Jr Dragster
Jr Dragster
Jr Dragster

Number
328S
318
367
399T
320X
3583
3811
3051
3632
3083
358R
3522
317
3630
3310
3947

First
Sam
Aiden
Kaden
Brennan
Patrick
Levi
Al
Landon
Gabby
Gus
Cadan
Max
Hudson
Trey
Tucker
Nathan

Last
Arthur
Lawson
Bouchie
Thompson
Thompson
Rooksberry
Phillips
Rooksberry
Harney
Monday
Richardson
Scott
Cox
Harney
Dhom
Prose



